
Livingston Recreation Youth Softball 2024 Opening Ceremonies
MINOR Girls April 12th -line up at 5:45pm

A Bat-itudes Coach Steven Memorial Park/Alvernaz Field

B Angels Coach Dustin Junior Giants Registration 

C Valley Ice Coach Amanda MORE INFO.  Back of Schedule

D Softballers Coach Rick Guns & Hoses Game to follow at 7:15 Free Entry

All Games Played at Max Foster Complex Field #3 ** Sober Grad will have Snacks for Sale

Home Team Listed First UPDATED 4-3-24 Field Closure Hotline - 394-1900

Rec Office - 394-8830 /Field Closure Hotline - 394-1900 Thank you Sponsors

Date Day Time Teams Roger's Construction

13-Apr Saturday 8a A VS B Merced County Sheriff's CLEO

13-Apr Saturday 9:45a C VS D Livingston Farmers Assoc.

16-Apr Tuesday 5:30p A VS C Liv. Community Health

18-Apr * Thursday **6PM B VS D Central Valley Hearing Aid Healthcare

20-Apr Saturday 8a C VS B Riggs Ambulance Service

20-Apr Saturday 9:45a D VS A Livingston Lions Club

23-Apr Tuesday **6PM B VS C Turlock Appliance

25-Apr * Thursday 5:30p A VS D Kagome

27-Apr Saturday 11:30a A VS C Manzo Machining

27-Apr Saturday 1:15p B VS D RWSI INTERNET

30-Apr Tuesday 5:30p C VS A Gouveia Engineering, Inc.

2-May * Thursday 5:30p D VS B K n J Electric

4-May Saturday 8a C VS D Placido's Heating & Air

4-May Saturday 9:45a B VS A

7-May Tuesday 5:30p B VS D Check out the City Website - Recreation

9-May * Thursday 5:30p A VS C www.cityoflivingston.org

11-May Saturday 8a C VS B for schedules, parent info. Youth Sports Parent corner

11-May Saturday 9:45a D VS A Soccer Registration

14-May Tuesday 5:30p D VS C 5/23  5-7pm

16-May * Thursday 5:30p A VS B 6/22  9a - Noon

7/13    9a - Noon

21-May Tuesday 5:30p D VS B Council Chambers - 633 Main St.

23-May * Thursday 5:30p C VS A 209-394-8830 Rec Office

Picture Schedule 

1-Jun Saturday 11:30a B VS A 4/22 - Mon. 5:45p Valley Ice - Coach Amanda

1-Jun Saturday 1:15p C VS D 4/22 - Mon. 6:15p Bat-itudes - Coach Steven

4/22 - Mon. 6:15p Angels - Coach Ross

4/23 - Tues. 6:45p Softballers - Coach Rick

MUSIC IN MEMORIAL ON MONDAYS STARTS 5/13 AT 6PM. SEE WEBSITE FOR INFO.

NO GAMES MEMORIAL WEEKEND

NO GAMES May 18th -  COLOR RUN

Swimming Pool Open this Summer!

Rec. players eat FREE w/Jersey on

http://www.cityoflivingston.org/

